C 100
Contactors C100 – Single pole DC NO contactors for industrial trucks | Eddicy
Single pole DC NO contactors
for industrial trucks
B2255/2411/0© Schaltbau GmbH – Subject to change |2 Contactors / C100
C100 – DC contactors for battery voltages
DC contactors of the C100 series offer an economical solution
for operational currents up to 320 amps as well as battery